

We are thrilled to announce that we will be broadcasting all the sessions of AICE 2023 virtually on Wednesday,  $21^{st} - 23^{rd}$  June 2023.

We invite you to register now to secure your place and receive a unique access link to our immersive virtual platform. Simply click on the registration link provided below and fill in the required details. Once registered, you will receive an email with your access link prior to the event date.

Register Here

At the virtual event, you will have the opportunity to:

- Access to All Sessions: Explore the extensive rundown of AICE 2023 and dive into each session at your
  convenience. With on-demand viewing, you'll have the flexibility to catch up on the panel discussions
  and presentations that interest you the most.
- Engage with Delegates: Connect virtually with fellow attendees, speakers, and industry experts. Our platform offers networking features that allow you to engage in meaningful conversations, exchange ideas, and forge new professional connections.
- Sponsor Area: Discover our valued sponsors and partners in the virtual sponsor area. Explore their
  offerings, engage with representatives, and learn more about the innovative products and services they
  have to offer.

We highly recommend marking your calendar for Wednesday, 21st June 2023, and registering for the virtual event to secure your place. We believe that this virtual experience will provide you with valuable insights, networking opportunities, and a chance to stay connected with the AICE 2023 community.

If you have any questions or need further assistance, please don't hesitate to reach out to our event team at <a href="mailto:events@worldfzo.org">events@worldfzo.org</a>. We are here to support you and ensure your virtual event experience is seamless and rewarding.

We look forward to welcoming you to the AICE 2023 virtual event and creating an engaging and memorable experience for all participants.

Warm Regards,